92
CERAM™
ISO	Sizes	I,	II,	III,	and	IV•
Port	Sizes	1/4˝,	3/8˝,	1/2˝,	3/4˝,	and	1˝•
C•	 v = 1.1, 2.4, 4.3, and 7.5
Solenoid	and	Air	Pilot	Valve	Operators•
Two and Three Positions Solenoids•
Explosion	Proof	and	Intrinsically	Safe	•

“14” END “12” END
OPERATORS
Part Number Code Identification
Valve Operators
*Used on “12” end only.
More options available, please contact your
local Womack office for more information.
94
ISO SIZE I
Part No. Description
R432015488
Single Subbase
Side Ported
3/8˝	NPT	Ports
R432015314
Manifold Station Segment
End Ported
1/4˝	NPT	Ports
R432015316 Manifold	End	Plates	(Includes	Both	Ends)
ISO SIZE II
R432015307
Single Subbase
Side Ported
1/2˝	NPT	Ports
R432015318
Manifold Station Segment
End Ported
1/2˝	NPT	Delivery	Ports
R432015319 Manifold	End	Plates	(Includes	Both	Ends)
ISO SIZE III
R432015309
Single Subbase
Side Ported
3/4˝	NPT	Ports
R432015490
Manifold Station Segment
Bottom Ported
3/4˝	NPT	Delivery	Ports
R432015492 Manifold	End	Plates	(Includes	Both	Ends)
ISO SIZE IV
R432011719
Manifold Station Segment
Bottom and Side Ported
3/4˝	NPT	Delivery	Ports
R432011720 Manifold End Plates
CERAM™
Subbases and
Manifolds
95